129SH + SSBK129
Housing with sunshield and wall mounting bracket
129SH
Internal view
AISI316L Stainless Steel construction
For use in highly corrosive environments
Easy installation and maintenance
Wiper and washer version available

- Liquid cooling system
Issue 1110
MODELS
129* Housing (Length=360mm)
129-L* Housing (Length=460mm)
129SH* Housing (360mm)+Sunshield+Heater
129SH-L* Housing (460mm)+Sunshield+Heater
129WW** Housing  (360mm)+Sunshield+Heater
+Wiper
129WW-L** Housing  (460mm)+Sunshield+Heater
+Wiper
129AB Housing  (360mm)+Front  window  air
barrier. Sunshield+Heater optional
129AB-L Housing  (460mm)+Front  window  air
barrier. Sunshield+Heater optional
129IR50*** Housing (360mm) UW: 50
129IR50-L*** Housing (460mm) UW: 50
129SHIR50*** Housing  (360mm)  UW:  50+Sunshield
+Heater
129SHIR50-L*** Housing  (460mm)  UW:  50+Sunshield
+Heater
129WWIR50*** Housing  (360mm)  UW:  50+Sunshield
+Heater+Wiper
129WWIR50-L*** Housing  (460mm)  UW:  50+Sunshield
+Heater+Wiper
129IR70*** Housing (360mm) UW: 70
129IR70-L*** Housing (460mm) UW: 70
129SHIR70*** Housing  (360mm)  UW:  70+Sunshield
+Heater
129SHIR70-L*** Housing  (460mm)  UW:  70+Sunshield
+Heater
129WWIR70*** Housing  (360mm)  UW:  70+Sunshield
+Heater+Wiper
129WWIR70-L*** Housing  (460mm)  UW:  70+Sunshield
+Heater+Wiper
129ABIR70*** Housing  (360mm)  UW:  70+Front
window air  barrier.  Sunshield+Heater
optional
129ABIR70-L*** Housing  (460mm)  UW:  70+Front
window air  barrier.  Sunshield+Heater
optional
* Usable front window diameter: 90mm, thickness 5mm.
** Vandal resistant glass 12mm thickness, 72mm diameter.

CE Compliant
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS AND ACCESSORIES
WB129 Complete wiper blade assembly
WBK129 Wiper blade spare part (only rubber blade
and support)
ABFL01 Air filtering battery 20 – 5 – 0.1 micron to
be used with air barrier front window
flange
HK129 Heater  kit  10W (24VAC/DC,  110  VAC or
240 VAC available)
MK129 Maintenance Kit with O-ring seals,
screws seals, screws, desiccant bags.
       FRONTAL VIEW SIDE VIEW
Dimensions in brackets refer to models 129-L
Available measures for "A"
A = 90 mm for 129, 129-L, 129SH and 129SH-L
A = 72 mm for 129WW and 129WW-L
A = 70 mm for 129AB, 129AB-L and 129IR70 models (germanium window)
A = 50 mm for 129IR50 models (germanium window)
* Length measure for models with sunshield, heater and wash wiper